SPELL NUMBER IN WORD

Date Party Visited From To Amount

18.04.2017 Dhaka 1055,5

Total 1055,5

Amount in Word : One Thousand Fifty Five Taka and Fifty  Paisas Only.

Date Party Visited From To Amount

1

Total 1

Amount in Word : One Taka and No Paisa Only.